REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC
REFERENCE : ANMBR34

ANNOUNCEMENT

I NVI TATI ON
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AG09
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A609

A609
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LS2
701

136- F- 003
136- F- 002

101- F- 001
101- F- 002

126- F- 301

Gb5- F- 001

Gb5- F- 002

148- F- 013W

148- F- 012W

148- F- 011W

136- F- 004

101- F- 003
101- F- 004

217- F- 205
217- F- 206

126- F- 304
126- F- 305

126- F- 302
126- F- 303

&7-F- 102
&7-F 103

&7-F- 104
&7- F- 105

998- F- 141

998- F- 442

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

40, 000

26, 760
13, 240

20, 000
20, 000

26, 400
13, 600

21, 880
18,120

24, 440
15, 560

22, 880
17,120

40, 000

40, 000

720, 000

PG M5 -

COWECDI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

LSS DI VI SI ON

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

25 BEEF, FRCQZEN

01/ 02

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

EAST SYRACUSE

THEOCDORE
MONTGOMVERY

DETRO T
EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON
DALLAS
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
BRONX

Bl RM NGHAM
HUNTSVI LLE

ST CHARLES
GRANITE A TY

COVBTOCK PARK
PONTI AC

FLI NT
BATTLE CREEK

MAPLEWOCD
ROCHESTER

MAPLEWOCD
DULUTH

ALBUQUERQUE
CARTHAGE
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CANCELLED
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NM CHERRY MEAT
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PACK
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CONTRACT
NUMBER

120237286

120237286
120237286
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1.6224

1.6216
1.6216

1.6070
1.6011
1.5993
1.6278

1.6268

1.5977
1.5977

. 6171
. 6171

B e

[N

. 6184
1.6184

1.5974
1.5974

1.5911
1.5911

1. 6366

1.5884
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PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/01/03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 10:53: 21

CONTRACT  PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

40, 000

16, 360
23, 640

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

26, 400
13, 600

21, 880
18,120

24, 440
15, 560

22, 880
17,120

40, 000

40, 000

aTy
EAST SYRACUSE

THECDCORE
MONTGOMVERY

DETRO T
EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON
DALLAS

FORT WORTH

ST CHARLES
GRANITE A TY

COVBTOCK PARK
PONTI AC

FLI NT
BATTLE CREEK

MAPLEWOOD
ROCHESTER

VAPLEWOCD
DULUTH

ALBUQUERQUE
CARTHAGE
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REPORT NO : MZK03135 CC PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 2
REFERENCE : AMBR34 LSS D VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/01/03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 10:53: 21

ANNCQUNCEMENT — : LS2 OOMMIDI TY GROUP : 25 BEEF, FRCZEN
I NVI TATI ON 701 ANALYSIS/ RN : 01/ 02
DO

ITEMCOWM COM DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - OONTRACT  PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
TOTAL CANCELLED : 80, 000
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATION : 640, 000
TOTAL AWARDED : 560, 000
TOTAL EXTRA : 0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT ¥ Q(*) : 0

NEW DY O NUMBERS( **) : 0

EXTRA - NO D C8 : 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED : 80, 000



